Proprietary 35.2 36.5 40.2 43.9 46.9

UTF 209.1 218.1 226.2 235.3 251.6

191.8

12.2

244.3

202.5

12.6

254.6

211.6

12.9

266.4

219.3

13.2

279.2
298.5

236.6

13.8

156.3

118.8

10.3

60.8

34.6

22.5

11.8

5.1

3.6

0.5

0.8

2014 20141981

1981

1981

2014

2014

2015 20151990

1990

1990

2015

2015

2016 20162000

2000

2000

2016

2016

2017 20172010

2010

2010

2017

2017

2018 20182018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Key Financial HighlightsKey Financial Highlights

17.0
15.6 15.2

17.7 17.0

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

Assets under Management (RM billion)

Units in Circulation (billion units)

Number of Accounts (million)

PNB Group 5-Year Consolidated Coterminous Proforma Gross Income (RM billion)

PNB Group 5-Year Consolidated Coterminous Proforma Net Income (RM billion)

PNB Group 5-Year Consolidated Coterminous Proforma Return on Assets

7.1%

6.3%

6.0%

6.7%

6.0%

7.8

236.6

298.5

13.8

1

O
VE

R
VI

EW

1

O
VER

VIEW

16 17Permodalan Nasional Berhad  |  Annual Report 2018 Annual Report 2018  |  Permodalan Nasional Berhad

Key Financial HighlightsKey Financial Highlights

Financial Year End (FYE) 31 Dec 31 Mar 30 Jun 31 Mar 31 Aug 30 Sep

Distribution (sen per unit) 6.5 + 0.5 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Net income (RM million) 9,830.0 577.8 313.6 1,057.9 1,153.5 708.3

Units in circulation FYE
(billion units)

155.9 9.4 5.8 18.4 19.8 12.8

Equity Mixed Asset Balanced
Mixed Asset
Conservative

Financial Year End (FYE) 31 Dec 30 Jun 31 Mar 30 Nov 31 Mar 31 Mar

Distribution yield (%) 5.01 5.38 5.06 5.03 4.90 4.50

Total return (%) -8.95 -1.28 8.18 -3.85 7.00 6.76

Net income* (RM million) 63.9 43.1 89.6 61.0 44.2 24.3

Units in circulation FYE
(billion units)

1.8 1.5 1.9 1.3 1.1 1.1

Performance of the Unit Trust Funds

Income Distribution (RM billion)

Cumulative Income Distribution Annual Income Distribution Payout

97.6%96.7%

2.4%3.3%

DomesticDomestic

InternationalInternational

39%
Public Equity

21%
Real Estate

2%
Private
Investments

38%
Cash

50%
Public Equity

12%
Real Estate

1%
Private
Investments

37%
Cash

20172018

PNB Group Asset Allocation by Geography

0.3%0.3%

70.5%70.8%

5.8%6.5%

18.6%17.4%

2.9%2.8%

1.9%2.2%

Fixed
Income

Fixed
Income

Cash &
Money
Market

Cash &
Money
Market

Private
Investments

Private
Investments

OthersOthers

Public EquityPublic Equity

Real EstateReal Estate

20172018

PNB Group Asset Allocation by Asset Class

14.0 14.2 13.9
14.6 15.0

81.3

6.70.1

1981 20141990 20152000 20162010 20172018 2018

32.9

1

O
VER

VIEW

187.1

*	 Realised portion of total comprehensive income, including Distribution Equalisation Reserve (DER).

Note: The performance summary for ASN Equity 5 and ASN Sara 2 has not been provided as these new funds were launched on

27 September 2018 and have yet to reach their full financial year.

1

O
VE

R
VI

EW

16 17Permodalan Nasional Berhad  |  Annual Report 2018 Annual Report 2018  |  Permodalan Nasional Berhad

Key Financial HighlightsKey Financial Highlights

Financial Year End (FYE) 31 Dec 31 Mar 30 Jun 31 Mar 31 Aug 30 Sep

Distribution (sen per unit) 6.5 + 0.5 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00